

2018 SEASON CAMPSITE INFORMATION

MAY 11 TO SEPTEMBER 16

CAMPSITE WITH ELECTRIC & WATER		\$3940.00
Payments:	October 1, 2017 Deposit	\$900.00
	December 1, 2017	\$760.00
	February 1, 2018	\$760.00
	March 1, 2018	\$760.00
	April 1, 2018	\$760.00
	May 1, 2018	Extra Persons Charges

The campsite is for one family (father, mother and unmarried children) for the season. The above rates are for 2 persons. Each child (3-17) in the family is \$40.00 per season. Each additional adult is \$100.00 per season. Maximum 6 persons per campsite – maximum 4 adults per campsite. Each seasonal person must be registered by name.

If you pull your camper off site for any period of time, the site will NOT be rented to anyone else. If you are not camping, your camper may not be occupied by another family.

Only one RV per campsite. No park models or decks are permitted. <u>Trailers may not be more than 15 years old.</u>

In order to have guests, there must be at least one registered 21 year old at the site. DRIFTS-TONE MUST BE NOTIFIED IN ADVANCE OF ANY EXPECTED GUESTS. UNEXPECTED GUESTS WILL NOT BE ADMITTED FOR THE PROTECTION OF ALL ADULTS AND CHILDREN. We ask you to inform all your guests that they are to register at the office upon arrival. Each guest is subject to our current guest fee and will be charged at the office unless you have paid for them in advance. Please limit the number of day guests on your site at one time.

Air conditioning is extra and should be paid daily when used.

Winter storage fee for eight months is \$250.00 from September to May. If storing less than eight months, the fee is \$35.00 per month.

Cable site is an additional \$150.00 per season.

Motorcycles, ATVs, jet skis, golf carts, pontoon boats or boats with over the transom exhaust are not permitted in the campground.

One dog per campsite. Guests may not bring dogs.

On the Scenic Delaware River

2731 River Road Mt. Bethel, PA 18343 1.888.355.6859 www.driftstone.com